
BROWNIE 26
Creativity in linear style

BROWNIE-26 is our 48V magnetic track lighting system.
It features a modular design that supports a variety of 
configurations, including linear LED modules and spotlights. 
The track can be surface-mounted, suspended, or recessed 
to suit different installation needs. 

BROWNIE 26 (EU) 
    system
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Creativity in linear style

BROWNIE-26 is our 48V magnetic track lighting system.
It features a modular design that supports a variety of 
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BROWNIE 26

TRACK

MODULES

BW26-48-SA-HE-40
Ø40 / 8W

BW26-48-SA-HE-50
Ø50 / 11W

BW26-48-SA-HE-64
Ø64 / 15W

BW26-48-SB-40
Ø40 / 8W

BW26-48-SB-50
Ø50 / 11W

BW26-48-SB-64
Ø64 / 14W

BW26-48-SBF-50
Ø50 / 11W
Framing

BW26-48-SBF-64
Ø64 / 14W
Framing

BW26-48-SBZ-40
Ø40 / 8W
Zoomable

BW26-48-SBZ-50
Ø50 / 11W
Zoomable

BW26-48-SBZ-64
Ø64 / 14W
Zoomable

BW26-48-P-A
6W

BW26-48-SA-HE-90
Ø90 / 24W

BW26-48-SB-90
Ø90 / 24W

BW26-48-SBZ-90
Ø90 / 24W
Zoomable

BW26-48-CT-28
Ø28 / 7W

BW26-48-CT-40
Ø40 / 8W

BW26-48-CT-64
Ø64 / 15W

BW26-48-CA
Ø100 / 15W

BW26-48-CMO-200
Ø200 / 9W

BW26  09~12

Spot light
Spot A
BW26   13~28

Spot light
Spot B
BW26   13~28

Panel light
BW26   29~30

Accent light
BW26   29~30

Pendant light
BW26   31~34

BW26-48-TS
Surface          

BW26-48-TLH
Recessed Trimless

BW26-48-TSH
Surface/ Pendant

BW26-48-KD-24
15W

BW26-48-KD-12
10W

BW26-48-P-B
9W

BW26-48-P-C
12W

BW26-48-CMO-400
Ø400 / 20W

V
--W
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BROWNIE 26

TRACK

MODULES
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Zoomable
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Spot light
Spot B
BW26   13~28

Panel light
BW26   29~30

Accent light
BW26   29~30

Pendant light
BW26   31~34

BW26-48-TS
Surface          

BW26-48-TLH
Recessed Trimless

BW26-48-TSH
Surface/ Pendant

BW26-48-KD-24
15W

BW26-48-KD-12
10W

BW26-48-P-B
9W
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BROWNIE 26 

This linear connection system offers flexible installation 
options, including trimless recessed, surface-mounted, 
and pendant-mounted configurations, making it 
suitable for a wide range of interior spaces.
The LED modules feature a clean, linear design, with 
each series offering unique functionalities—making 
lighting design easier and more efficient than ever.

⁷/8"
(22.8mm)

1¹/16" 
(26.2mm)

BROWNIE 26
Micro track system
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BROWNIE 26 

This linear connection system offers flexible installation 
options, including trimless recessed, surface-mounted, 
and pendant-mounted configurations, making it 
suitable for a wide range of interior spaces.
The LED modules feature a clean, linear design, with 
each series offering unique functionalities—making 
lighting design easier and more efficient than ever.

⁷/8"
(22.8mm)

1¹/16" 
(26.2mm)

BROWNIE 26
Micro track system
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BROWNIE 26
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BROWNIE 26
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BROWNIE 26 
Surface Mounted

Colour     Black       White 

L (mm)Article number
BW26-48-TS-1000
BW26-48-TS-2000

39.37" (1000mm)
78.74" (2000mm)

Track accessories

BW26-48-TS-RV

Vertical corner 
for BW26-48-TS track

BW26-48-TS-RH

Horizontal corner 
for BW26-48-TS track

BNC-37A

End cap

BNC-37B

End cap with wire exit

BNI-23

Pendant Kit

Track accessories

Colour     Black       White 

L (mm)Article number
BW26-48-TSH-1000
BW26-48-TSH-2000

39.37" (1000mm)
78.74" (2000mm)

BW26-48-TSH-RV

Vertical corner 
for BW26-48-TSH track

2¹/16" 
(53mm)

2¹/16" 
(53mm)

⁷/8" 
(22.8mm)

2¹¹/16" 
(68mm)

2¹¹/16" 
(68mm)

2¹¹/16" 
(68mm)

2¹¹/16" 
(68mm)

2¹¹/16" 
(68mm)

2¹¹/16" 
(68mm)

1¹/16" 
(26.4mm)

1¹/16" 
(26.4mm)

BW26-48-TSH-RH

Horizontal corner 
for BW26-48-TSH track

BNC-36A

End cap

BNC-36B

End cap with wire exit

BNI-22

Pendant Kit

⁷/8" 
(22.2mm)

¹⁰/16" 
(16.5mm)

1¹/16" 
(26.2mm)

1¹/16" 
(26.2mm)

BROWNIE 26 
Surface Mounted / 

Pendant
Track

1¹/16" 
(27mm)

2⁵/16" 
(74mm)

2⁵/16" 
(74mm)
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BROWNIE 26 
Surface Mounted

Colour     Black       White 

L (mm)Article number
BW26-48-TS-1000
BW26-48-TS-2000

39.37" (1000mm)
78.74" (2000mm)

Track accessories

BW26-48-TS-RV

Vertical corner 
for BW26-48-TS track

BW26-48-TS-RH

Horizontal corner 
for BW26-48-TS track

BNC-37A

End cap

BNC-37B

End cap with wire exit

BNI-23

Pendant Kit

Track accessories

Colour     Black       White 

L (mm)Article number
BW26-48-TSH-1000
BW26-48-TSH-2000

39.37" (1000mm)
78.74" (2000mm)

BW26-48-TSH-RV

Vertical corner 
for BW26-48-TSH track

2¹/16" 
(53mm)

2¹/16" 
(53mm)

⁷/8" 
(22.8mm)

2¹¹/16" 
(68mm)

2¹¹/16" 
(68mm)

2¹¹/16" 
(68mm)

2¹¹/16" 
(68mm)

2¹¹/16" 
(68mm)

2¹¹/16" 
(68mm)

1¹/16" 
(26.4mm)

1¹/16" 
(26.4mm)

BW26-48-TSH-RH

Horizontal corner 
for BW26-48-TSH track

BNC-36A

End cap

BNC-36B

End cap with wire exit

BNI-22

Pendant Kit

⁷/8" 
(22.2mm)

¹⁰/16" 
(16.5mm)

1¹/16" 
(26.2mm)

1¹/16" 
(26.2mm)

BROWNIE 26 
Surface Mounted / 

Pendant
Track

1¹/16" 
(27mm)

2⁵/16" 
(74mm)

2⁵/16" 
(74mm)
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BROWNIE 26 Track System Accessories

CIRCUIT JOINT

Article number

BNC-35
TYPE

Circuit joint (long)

Article number

BNC-33
TYPE

L Circuit joint

Article number

BNC-32
TYPE

I Circuit joint

Article number

BNC-31
TYPE

Power joint

⁷/8" (22.8mm)

1¹⁵/16" (50mm)

1¹/16" 
(26.4mm)

2¹/8" 
(54mm)

2¹/8" 
(54mm)

BROWNIE 26 
Recessed Trimless

Colour     Black       White 

L (mm)Article number
BW26-48-TLH-1000
BW26-48-TLH-2000

39.37" (1000mm)
78.74" (2000mm)

BW26-48-TLH-RV

Vertical corner 
for BW26-48-TLH track

BW26-48-TLH-RH

Horizontal corner 
for BW26-48-TLH track

BNC-36A

End cap

BNC-36B

End cap with wire exit

Article number

BNC-34
TYPE

Circuit joint (short)

3¹/8" 
(80mm)

2⁵/8" 
(67mm)

2⁵/8" 
(67mm)

3¹/8" 
(80mm)

1¹⁵/16" 
(50mm)

Track accessories
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BROWNIE 26 Track System Accessories

CIRCUIT JOINT

Article number

BNC-35
TYPE

Circuit joint (long)

Article number

BNC-33
TYPE

L Circuit joint

Article number

BNC-32
TYPE

I Circuit joint

Article number

BNC-31
TYPE

Power joint

⁷/8" (22.8mm)

1¹⁵/16" (50mm)

1¹/16" 
(26.4mm)

2¹/8" 
(54mm)

2¹/8" 
(54mm)

BROWNIE 26 
Recessed Trimless

Colour     Black       White 

L (mm)Article number
BW26-48-TLH-1000
BW26-48-TLH-2000

39.37" (1000mm)
78.74" (2000mm)

BW26-48-TLH-RV

Vertical corner 
for BW26-48-TLH track

BW26-48-TLH-RH

Horizontal corner 
for BW26-48-TLH track

BNC-36A

End cap

BNC-36B

End cap with wire exit

Article number

BNC-34
TYPE

Circuit joint (short)

3¹/8" 
(80mm)

2⁵/8" 
(67mm)

2⁵/8" 
(67mm)

3¹/8" 
(80mm)

1¹⁵/16" 
(50mm)

Track accessories
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Spot  A

Spot  B

 Spot  B  Framing

  Spot  B  Zoomable

Ø40 Ø50 Ø64 Ø90

Spot lighting
BROWNIE 26
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Spot  A

Spot  B

 Spot  B  Framing

  Spot  B  Zoomable

Ø40 Ø50 Ø64 Ø90

Spot lighting
BROWNIE 26
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Spot lighting
BROWNIE 26

Gold

Black

White

Nickel Brushed

Rose Gold Brushed 
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Spot lighting
BROWNIE 26

Gold

Black

White

Nickel Brushed

Rose Gold Brushed 
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BW26-48-SB-90
24W

48 VDC

2705 (lm)

-

16°/24°/37°/45° (Lens)

3000K

95+

BW26-SA
Spot A

BW26-48-SA-40-HE
8W

48 VDC

806 (lm)

707 (lm)

15°/24°/36° /47° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black         White      

BW26-48-SA-40 
9W

48 VDC

644 (lm)

589 (lm)

15°/24°/36° /50° (Lens)

3000K

95+

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

DS-010
Oval filter

H-005
Honeycomb louver

BW26-48-SA-50-HE
12W

48 VDC

1274 (lm)

1047 (lm)

18°/25°/40° /51° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black         White        

BW26-48-SA-50
12W

48 VDC

1040 (lm)

899 (lm)

18°/24°/38° /50° (Lens)

3000K

95+

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

BW26-48-SA-90-HE
24W

48 VDC

3746 (lm)

-

16°/24°/37°/45° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black         White        

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

DS-011
Oval filter

H-006
Honeycomb louver

Accessory

S-012
Long snoot

S-013
Asymmetrical 
snoot 

SG-007
Striped glass

H-002
Honeycomb 
louver

330°90°

Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed 

Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed 

BW26-48-SA-64-HE
15W

48 VDC

2106 (lm)

1776 (lm)

20°/25°/40° /50° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black         White        

BW26-48-SA-64
15W

48 VDC

1487 (lm)

1412 (lm) 

20°/25°/40° /50° (Lens)

3000K

95+

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

S-001
Long snoot

S-002
Asymmetrical 
snoot 

SG-001
Oval distribution 
diffuser

H-001
Honeycomb 
louver

Ø3⁹/16"
(Ø90mm)

 90° 

Ø5¹/16"
(Ø129mm)

Ø6¹/4"
(Ø159mm)

Ø4³/16"
(Ø107mm)

Ø5³/8"
(Ø136mm)

 90° 

Ø2¹/2"
(Ø64mm)Ø1⁹/16"

(Ø40mm)

Ø3⁹/16"
(Ø90mm)

Ø5¹/16"
(Ø129mm)

 90° 

 90° 

Ø2"
(Ø51mm)

Ø4¹/16"
(Ø103mm)

Ø5⁵/8"
(Ø143mm)

B-003
Barndoor

B-002
Barndoor

330°90°

330°90° 330°90°
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BW26-48-SA-90
24W

48 VDC

2705 (lm)

-

16°/24°/37°/45° (Lens)

3000K

95+

BW26-SA
Spot A

BW26-48-SA-40-HE
8W

48 VDC

806 (lm)

707 (lm)

15°/24°/36° /47° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black         White      

BW26-48-SA-40 
9W

48 VDC

644 (lm)

589 (lm)

15°/24°/36° /50° (Lens)

3000K

95+

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

DS-010
Oval filter

H-005
Honeycomb louver

BW26-48-SA-50-HE
12W

48 VDC

1274 (lm)

1047 (lm)

18°/25°/40° /51° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black         White        

BW26-48-SA-50
12W

48 VDC

1040 (lm)

899 (lm)

18°/24°/38° /50° (Lens)

3000K

95+

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

BW26-48-SA-90-HE
24W

48 VDC

3746 (lm)

-

16°/24°/37°/45° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black         White        

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

DS-011
Oval filter

H-006
Honeycomb louver

Accessory

S-012
Long snoot

S-013
Asymmetrical 
snoot 

SG-007
Striped glass

H-002
Honeycomb 
louver

330°90°

Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed 

Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed 

BW26-48-SA-64-HE
15W

48 VDC

2106 (lm)

1776 (lm)

20°/25°/40° /50° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black         White        

BW26-48-SA-64
15W

48 VDC

1487 (lm)

1412 (lm) 

20°/25°/40° /50° (Lens)

3000K

95+

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

S-001
Long snoot

S-002
Asymmetrical 
snoot 

SG-001
Oval distribution 
diffuser

H-001
Honeycomb 
louver

Ø3⁹/16"
(Ø90mm)

 90° 

Ø5¹/16"
(Ø129mm)

Ø6¹/4"
(Ø159mm)

Ø4³/16"
(Ø107mm)

Ø5³/8"
(Ø136mm)

 90° 

Ø2¹/2"
(Ø64mm)Ø1⁹/16"

(Ø40mm)

Ø3⁹/16"
(Ø90mm)

Ø5¹/16"
(Ø129mm)

 90° 

 90° 

Ø2"
(Ø51mm)

Ø4¹/16"
(Ø103mm)

Ø5⁵/8"
(Ø143mm)

B-003
Barndoor

B-002
Barndoor

330°90°

330°90° 330°90°
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BW26-SB
Spot B

Framing

Asymmetrical snoot 

Zoomable

Long snootStandard

Oval Snoot
or Oval filter or Striped glass

spot / medium / flood / wide flood spot / medium / flood / wide flood spot / medium / flood / wide flood

- Distributions from narrow spot to wallwash
- Adjustable contour and zoom spotlights available
- Plug and play: change lens units without tools and with just one hand

Long snoot Asymmetrical snoot FramingStandard Oval Snoot

Zoomable

Lens
20°/25°/38°/50°

Dynamic oval filter

Oval filter
or Striped glass

Honeycomb louver

Beam mixed and eliminate
the corona effect

Three types of 
light-shaping 
accessories.

The B Series spotlight combines a two-section design with three diameter options to suit diverse 
needs. With a CRI of 95 for vibrant, true-to-life colors, it supports accessories like honeycomb grids 
and diffusion lenses for enhanced flexibility. The 64mm version offers extended customization with 
optional baffles and lenses, adapting seamlessly to various lighting scenarios.
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BW26-SB
Spot B

Framing

Asymmetrical snoot 

Zoomable

Long snootStandard

Oval Snoot
or Oval filter or Striped glass

spot / medium / flood / wide flood spot / medium / flood / wide flood spot / medium / flood / wide flood

- Distributions from narrow spot to wallwash
- Adjustable contour and zoom spotlights available
- Plug and play: change lens units without tools and with just one hand

Long snoot Asymmetrical snoot FramingStandard Oval Snoot

Zoomable

Lens
20°/25°/38°/50°

Dynamic oval filter

Oval filter
or Striped glass

Honeycomb louver

Beam mixed and eliminate
the corona effect

Three types of 
light-shaping 
accessories.

The B Series spotlight combines a two-section design with three diameter options to suit diverse 
needs. With a CRI of 95 for vibrant, true-to-life colors, it supports accessories like honeycomb grids 
and diffusion lenses for enhanced flexibility. The 64mm version offers extended customization with 
optional baffles and lenses, adapting seamlessly to various lighting scenarios.
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BW26-48-SB-50
12W

48 VDC

1040 (lm)

899 (lm)

18°/25°/40° /50° (Lens)

3000K

95+

BW26-48-SB-64
15W

48 VDC

1487 (lm)

1412 (lm) 

20°/25°/40° /50° (Lens)

3000K

95+

BW26-SB
Spot B

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

BW26-48-SB-50-HE
12W

48 VDC

1274 (lm)

1047 (lm)

18°/25°/40° /50° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black        White 

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

BW26-48-SB-64-HE
15W

48 VDC

2106 (lm)

1776 (lm)

20°/25°/40° /50° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       White 

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

BW26-48-SB-40-HE
8W

48 VDC

806 (lm)

707 (lm)

15°/24°/36° /50° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black      White 

Accessory

DS-010
Oval filter

H-005
Honeycomb louver

Accessory

DS-011
Oval filter

H-006
Honeycomb louver

Accessory

S-004
Long snoot

S-005
Asymmetrical 
snoot 

SG-003
Oval Snoot

H-001
Honeycomb 
louver

DS-001
Beam mixed and 
eliminate he corona 
effect

330°90°

330°90°

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

BW26-48-SB-90-HE
24W

48 VDC

3876 (lm)

-

16°/24°/37°/45° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       White 

BW26-48-SB-40 
9W

48 VDC

644 (lm)

589 (lm)

15°/24°/36° /50° (Lens)

3000K

95+

BW26-48-SB-90
24W

48 VDC

2705 (lm)

-

16°/24°/37°/45° (Lens)

3000K

95+

Accessory

S-009
Long snoot

S-010
Asymmetrical 
snoot 

SG-005
Oval Snoot

H-002
Honeycomb 
louver

DS-002
Beam mixed and 
eliminate he corona 
effect

Ø3¹/2"
(Ø89mm)

Ø4⁷/8"
(Ø120mm)

 90° 

Ø1⁹/16"
(Ø40mm)

 90° 

Ø5¹/4"
(Ø133mm) Ø4¹/16"

(Ø103mm)

Ø2"
(Ø51mm)

Ø4³/16"
(Ø107mm)

Ø5³/8"
(Ø136mm)

 90° 

Ø2¹/2"
(Ø64mm)

 90° 

Ø5¹/16"
(Ø129mm)

Ø6¹/4"
(Ø159mm)

Ø3⁹/16"
(Ø90mm)

B-003
Barndoor

B-002
Barndoor

SG-007
Striped glass

SG-007
Striped glass

330°90°

330°90°

Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed 

Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed 

Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed 

Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed 
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BW26-48-SB-50
12W

48 VDC

1040 (lm)

899 (lm)

18°/25°/40° /50° (Lens)

3000K

95+

BW26-48-SB-64
15W

48 VDC

1487 (lm)

1412 (lm) 

20°/25°/40° /50° (Lens)

3000K

95+

BW26-SB
Spot B

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

BW26-48-SB-50-HE
12W

48 VDC

1274 (lm)

1047 (lm)

18°/25°/40° /50° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black        White 

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

BW26-48-SB-64-HE
15W

48 VDC

2106 (lm)

1776 (lm)

20°/25°/40° /50° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       White 

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

BW26-48-SB-40-HE
8W

48 VDC

806 (lm)

707 (lm)

15°/24°/36° /50° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black      White 

Accessory

DS-010
Oval filter

H-005
Honeycomb louver

Accessory

DS-011
Oval filter

H-006
Honeycomb louver

Accessory

S-004
Long snoot

S-005
Asymmetrical 
snoot 

SG-003
Oval Snoot

H-001
Honeycomb 
louver

DS-001
Beam mixed and 
eliminate he corona 
effect

330°90°

330°90°

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

BW26-48-SB-90-HE
24W

48 VDC

3876 (lm)

-

16°/24°/37°/45° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black       White 

BW26-48-SB-40 
9W

48 VDC

644 (lm)

589 (lm)

15°/24°/36° /50° (Lens)

3000K

95+

BW26-48-SB-90
24W

48 VDC

2705 (lm)

-

16°/24°/37°/45° (Lens)

3000K

95+

Accessory

S-009
Long snoot

S-010
Asymmetrical 
snoot 

SG-005
Oval Snoot

H-002
Honeycomb 
louver

DS-002
Beam mixed and 
eliminate he corona 
effect

Ø3¹/2"
(Ø89mm)

Ø4⁷/8"
(Ø120mm)

 90° 

Ø1⁹/16"
(Ø40mm)

 90° 

Ø5¹/4"
(Ø133mm) Ø4¹/16"

(Ø103mm)

Ø2"
(Ø51mm)

Ø4³/16"
(Ø107mm)

Ø5³/8"
(Ø136mm)

 90° 

Ø2¹/2"
(Ø64mm)

 90° 

Ø5¹/16"
(Ø129mm)

Ø6¹/4"
(Ø159mm)

Ø3⁹/16"
(Ø90mm)

B-003
Barndoor

B-002
Barndoor

SG-007
Striped glass

SG-007
Striped glass

330°90°

330°90°

Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed 

Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed 

Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed 

Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed 
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BW26-SBF
Spot B framing

BW26-48-SBF-50
12W

48 VDC

1040 (lm)

564 (lm)

22°~32°

3000K

95+

Black        White 

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

CF-001-xxx
Color filter

GOBO-001-xxx..
OEM GOBO, please contact with 
our sales rep for more info

There is a variety of color changing 
lenses available for selection.

Available with color filter 
Using colored light, you can design and transform environments with 
subtle or dramatic contrasts. LED enables you to produce colored light 
very efficiently and flexibly.

The focus lens can be installed in the light bar part of the logo piece to meet 
customer and site requirements. Additionally, different color change film 
can also be added to the logo piece to add variation.

Customization gobo

 Framing
Professional-grade optical lens

We use premium materials to customize exclusive customization gobo for 
each customer, showcasing professional lighting effects. 
You can effortlessly create the light art you desire, perfectly aligning with 
your theme and expressing the unique style you want to convey.

 After  AfterBefore

Crafted with a combination of high quality multi layer lenses to enhance light 
transmission, 
providing high adjustability, uniform light output, and a wide zoom range.

BW26-48-SBF-64
15W

48 VDC

1487 (lm)

541 (lm)

20°~30°

3000K

95+

Black        White 

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

CF-001-xxx
Color filter

GOBO-001-xxx..
OEM GOBO, please contact with 
our sales rep for more info

330°90°

330°90°

 90° 

Ø6¹/2"
(Ø165mm)

Ø7¹¹/16"
(Ø195mm)

Ø2"
(Ø51mm)

Ø6¹¹/16"
(Ø170mm)

Ø7¹³/16"
(Ø199mm)

 90° 

Ø2¹/2"
(Ø64mm)

The general projection light effect. The cut-off light is used to create a specific 
lighting effect by cutting off the light at a certain 
point and directing it in a specific direction. This 
can be used to create a sharp boundary 
between lit and unlit areas, emphasizing the 
illuminated areas and creating contrast.

Circle Trapezoid SquareIrregular 
shape
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BW26-SBF
Spot B framing

BW26-48-SBF-50
12W

48 VDC

1040 (lm)

564 (lm)

22°~32°

3000K

95+

Black        White 

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

CF-001-xxx
Color filter

GOBO-001-xxx..
OEM GOBO, please contact with 
our sales rep for more info

There is a variety of color changing 
lenses available for selection.

Available with color filter 
Using colored light, you can design and transform environments with 
subtle or dramatic contrasts. LED enables you to produce colored light 
very efficiently and flexibly.

The focus lens can be installed in the light bar part of the logo piece to meet 
customer and site requirements. Additionally, different color change film 
can also be added to the logo piece to add variation.

Customization gobo

 Framing
Professional-grade optical lens

We use premium materials to customize exclusive customization gobo for 
each customer, showcasing professional lighting effects. 
You can effortlessly create the light art you desire, perfectly aligning with 
your theme and expressing the unique style you want to convey.

 After  AfterBefore

Crafted with a combination of high quality multi layer lenses to enhance light 
transmission, 
providing high adjustability, uniform light output, and a wide zoom range.

BW26-48-SBF-64
15W

48 VDC

1487 (lm)

541 (lm)

20°~30°

3000K

95+

Black        White 

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

CF-001-xxx
Color filter

GOBO-001-xxx..
OEM GOBO, please contact with 
our sales rep for more info

330°90°

330°90°

 90° 

Ø6¹/2"
(Ø165mm)

Ø7¹¹/16"
(Ø195mm)

Ø2"
(Ø51mm)

Ø6¹¹/16"
(Ø170mm)

Ø7¹³/16"
(Ø199mm)

 90° 

Ø2¹/2"
(Ø64mm)

The general projection light effect. The cut-off light is used to create a specific 
lighting effect by cutting off the light at a certain 
point and directing it in a specific direction. This 
can be used to create a sharp boundary 
between lit and unlit areas, emphasizing the 
illuminated areas and creating contrast.

Circle Trapezoid SquareIrregular 
shape
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90°

330°

60°

15°

Easily add dynamic oval filter accessories as 
desired, installation and adjustment are extremely 
simple and convenient. making it comfortable for 
the user to adapt the lighting according to meet 
the specific needs of the space.

Colours : black / white

Zoom out Zoom in 

The 2-cut lamp body can be precisely adjusted by rotating it, 
allowing for easy enlargement or reduction of the aperture 
ratio without the need to open the lamp body.

 Zoomable 
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90°

330°

60°

15°

Easily add dynamic oval filter accessories as 
desired, installation and adjustment are extremely 
simple and convenient. making it comfortable for 
the user to adapt the lighting according to meet 
the specific needs of the space.

Colours : black / white

Zoom out Zoom in 

The 2-cut lamp body can be precisely adjusted by rotating it, 
allowing for easy enlargement or reduction of the aperture 
ratio without the need to open the lamp body.

 Zoomable 

BW26  26



BW26-SBZ
Spot B Zoomable

BW26-48-SBZ-50-HE
12W

48 VDC

1274 (lm)

807 (lm)

15°~50°

3000K

90+

Black        White 

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

SG-011
Dynamic oval filter

BW26-48-SBZ-64-HE
15W

48 VDC

2106 (lm)

1238 (lm)

15°~55° 

3000K

90+

Black       White 

BW26-48-SBZ-64
15W

48 VDC

1487 (lm)

939 (lm)

15°~55° 

3000K

95+

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

SG-004
Dynamic oval filter

BW26-48-SBZ-40-HE
8W

48 VDC

806 (lm)

421 (lm)

15°~40°

3000K

90+

Black      White 

BW26-48-SBZ-40
8W

48 VDC

644 (lm)

362 (lm)

15°~40° 

3000K

95+

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

SG-010
Dynamic oval filter

BW26-48-SBZ-90-HE
24W

48 VDC

3746 (lm)

2406 (lm)

16°~60°

3000K

90+

Black       White 

BW26-48-SBZ-50
12W

48 VDC

1040 (lm)

665 (lm)

18°~50° 

3000K

95+

BW26-48-SBZ-90
24W

48 VDC

2705 (lm)

1679 (lm)

16°~60°

3000K

95+

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

SG-004
Dynamic oval filter

Ø3⁵/16"
(Ø84mm)

Ø4¹/2"
(Ø110mm)

 90° 

Ø1⁹/16"
(Ø40mm)

 90° 

Ø3¹¹/16"
(Ø94mm)

Ø4⁷/8"
(Ø124mm)

Ø2"
(Ø51mm)

Ø4⁷/16"
(Ø112mm)

Ø5⁹/16"
(Ø141mm)

 90° 

Ø2¹/2"
(Ø64mm)

Ø6³/4"
(Ø171mm)

Ø5⁹/16"
(Ø141mm)

 90° 

Ø3⁹/16"
(Ø90mm)

330°90°

330°90°

330°90°

330°90°
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BW26-SBZ
Spot B Zoomable

BW26-48-SBZ-50-HE
12W

48 VDC

1274 (lm)

807 (lm)

15°~50°

3000K

90+

Black        White 

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

SG-011
Dynamic oval filter

BW26-48-SBZ-64-HE
15W

48 VDC

2106 (lm)

1238 (lm)

15°~55° 

3000K

90+

Black       White 

BW26-48-SBZ-64
15W

48 VDC

1487 (lm)

939 (lm)

15°~55° 

3000K

95+

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

SG-004
Dynamic oval filter

BW26-48-SBZ-40-HE
8W

48 VDC

806 (lm)

421 (lm)

15°~40°

3000K

90+

Black      White 

BW26-48-SBZ-40
8W

48 VDC

644 (lm)

362 (lm)

15°~40° 

3000K

95+

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

SG-010
Dynamic oval filter

BW26-48-SBZ-90-HE
24W

48 VDC

3746 (lm)

2406 (lm)

16°~60°

3000K

90+

Black       White 

BW26-48-SBZ-50
12W

48 VDC

1040 (lm)

665 (lm)

18°~50° 

3000K

95+

BW26-48-SBZ-90
24W

48 VDC

2705 (lm)

1679 (lm)

16°~60°

3000K

95+

Article number

Fixture Consumption

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

Accessory

SG-004
Dynamic oval filter

Ø3⁵/16"
(Ø84mm)

Ø4¹/2"
(Ø110mm)

 90° 

Ø1⁹/16"
(Ø40mm)

 90° 

Ø3¹¹/16"
(Ø94mm)

Ø4⁷/8"
(Ø124mm)

Ø2"
(Ø51mm)

Ø4⁷/16"
(Ø112mm)

Ø5⁹/16"
(Ø141mm)

 90° 

Ø2¹/2"
(Ø64mm)

Ø6³/4"
(Ø171mm)

Ø5⁹/16"
(Ø141mm)

 90° 

Ø3⁹/16"
(Ø90mm)

330°90°

330°90°

330°90°

330°90°
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BW26-P
Panel lighting

BW26-48-P-A / BW26-48-P-B / BW26-48-P-C
6W / 9W /12W           

48 VDC

714 (lm) / 1201 (lm) / 1687 (lm)

219 (lm) / 392 (lm) / 535 (lm)

90° 

3000K

90+

Black

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage

LED Lumen 

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

BW26-48-KD-12 / BW26-48-KD-24
10W / 15W

48 VDC

1154 (lm) / 1903 (lm)

448 (lm) / 752 (lm)

30° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Body color : Black      White

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 
 Baffle color :  Black      Crystal

Ø⁷/8"
(Ø22mm)

Ø⁷/8"
(Ø22mm)

Ø9¹/8"
(Ø232mm)

Ø18¹/8"
(Ø460mm)

Ø⁷/8"
(Ø22mm)

Ø1"
(Ø25mm)

Ø1"
(Ø25mm)

Ø1"
(Ø25mm)

A : 9⁵/8" (245mm)
B : 19⁵/16" (490mm)
C : 28¹⁵/16" (735mm)
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BW26-P
Panel lighting

BW26-48-P-A / BW26-48-P-B / BW26-48-P-C
6W / 9W /12W           

48 VDC

714 (lm) / 1201 (lm) / 1687 (lm)

219 (lm) / 392 (lm) / 535 (lm)

90° 

3000K

90+

Black

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage

LED Lumen 

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

BW26-48-KD-12 / BW26-48-KD-24
10W / 15W

48 VDC

1154 (lm) / 1903 (lm)

448 (lm) / 752 (lm)

30° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Body color : Black      White

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 
 Baffle color :  Black      Crystal

Ø⁷/8"
(Ø22mm)

Ø⁷/8"
(Ø22mm)

Ø9¹/8"
(Ø232mm)

Ø18¹/8"
(Ø460mm)

Ø⁷/8"
(Ø22mm)

Ø1"
(Ø25mm)

Ø1"
(Ø25mm)

Ø1"
(Ø25mm)

A : 9⁵/8" (245mm)
B : 19⁵/16" (490mm)
C : 28¹⁵/16" (735mm)
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BW26-C
Pendant lighting

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

BW26-48-CT-28
7W

48 VDC

712 (lm)

596 (lm)

20°/24°/34° /56° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black      White

Article number

LED Consumption 

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour

BW26-48-CT-40
8W

48 VDC

806 (lm)

707 (lm)

15°/24°/36° /47° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black      White

59¹/16"
(1500mm)

Ø1¹/8" (Ø28mm)

15³/4" 
(400mm)

59¹/16"
(1500mm)

9¹³/16"
(250mm)

Ø1⁹/16"
(Ø40mm)
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BW26-C
Pendant lighting

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

BW26-48-CT-28
7W

48 VDC

712 (lm)

596 (lm)

20°/24°/34° /56° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black      White

Article number

LED Consumption 

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour

BW26-48-CT-40
8W

48 VDC

806 (lm)

707 (lm)

15°/24°/36° /47° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black      White

59¹/16"
(1500mm)

Ø1¹/8" (Ø28mm)

15³/4" 
(400mm)

59¹/16"
(1500mm)

9¹³/16"
(250mm)

Ø1⁹/16"
(Ø40mm)
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BW26-C
Pendant lighting

BW26-48-CMO-200 / BW26-48-CMO-400

9W / 20W

48 VDC

1300 (lm) / 3312 (lm)

1127 (lm) / 2819 (lm)

110°

4000K

90+

Black      White

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour

BW26-48-CT-64
15W

48 VDC

1994 (lm)

1776 (lm)

20°/25°/38° /50° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black      White

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour

Accessory

H-001
Honeycomb louver

BW26-48-CA
15W

48 VDC

1994 (lm)

1755 (lm)

18˚/25˚/38˚/52˚(Lens)

3000K

90+

Black      White

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

59¹/16"
(1500mm)

1¹/4" (32mm)

Ø2¹/2"
(Ø64mm)

5¹/2"
(139mm)

59¹/16"
(1500mm)

3⁷/8"
(99mm)

3¹⁵/16"(100mm)

2⁵/16"(59mm)

Ø1¹⁵/16" (Ø50mm)

Ø1¹⁵/16" (Ø50mm)

Ø7⁷/8"
(Ø200mm)

Ø15³/4"
(Ø400mm)

Ø6" (Ø158mm)
Ø12" (Ø305mm)
Ø24" (Ø610mm)

Ø6" (Ø158mm)
Ø12" (Ø305mm)
Ø24" (Ø610mm)

Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed 
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BW26-C
Pendant lighting

BW26-48-CMO-200 / BW26-48-CMO-400

9W / 20W

48 VDC

1300 (lm) / 3312 (lm)

1127 (lm) / 2819 (lm)

110°

4000K

90+

Black      White

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour

BW26-48-CT-64
15W

48 VDC

1994 (lm)

1776 (lm)

20°/25°/38° /50° (Lens)

3000K

90+

Black      White

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour

Accessory

H-001
Honeycomb louver

BW26-48-CA
15W

48 VDC

1994 (lm)

1755 (lm)

18˚/25˚/38˚/52˚(Lens)

3000K

90+

Black      White

Article number

Fixture Consumption 

Voltage 

LED Lumen

Delivered Lumen

Beam Angle

CCT 

CRI

Colour 

59¹/16"
(1500mm)

1¹/4" (32mm)

Ø2¹/2"
(Ø64mm)

5¹/2"
(139mm)

59¹/16"
(1500mm)

3⁷/8"
(99mm)

3¹⁵/16"(100mm)

2⁵/16"(59mm)

Ø1¹⁵/16" (Ø50mm)

Ø1¹⁵/16" (Ø50mm)

Ø7⁷/8"
(Ø200mm)

Ø15³/4"
(Ø400mm)

Ø6" (Ø158mm)
Ø12" (Ø305mm)
Ø24" (Ø610mm)

Ø6" (Ø158mm)
Ø12" (Ø305mm)
Ø24" (Ø610mm)

Customized: Gold        Nickel Brushed         Rose Gold Brushed 
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